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ACCESSIBILITY
Jay Whisenant		Chairperson -Architect		(858) 449-0700	jrw@jrwaia.com
Jay Salazar		Vice-Chair-Local Govt. Build. Off.	(707) 449-5342	jsalazar@cityofvacaville.com
Sharon Toji		Cognitive Impairment Advocate	(949) 929-6512	htoji@cox.net
Michael Gibbens		Construction Industry		(805) 405-0150	mgibbens@theaccessguy.com
Justin Beal		Fire Official			(559) 621-4181	howdy.beal@fresno.gov
Stephen	Dolim		Hearing Impairment Advocate	(916) 533-3667	sjdolim@surewest.net
John Paul Scott		Mobility Impairment Advocate	(818) 307-2244	jpscott1920@gmail.com
Dan Kaiser		Public Member			(909) 747-5296	dank@accessservicesplus.com
Eugene Lozano		Visual Impairment Advocate	(916) 278-6988	lozanoE@csus.edu
Joseph Tang		Ex-Officio			(858) 674-5434	joseph.tang@dgs.ca.gov
Catherine Kniazewycz	Ex-Officio			(510) 987-0985	catherine.kniazewycz@ucop.edu	
BUILDING FIRE AND OTHER
Vacant			Chairperson -Local Govt. Build. Off.	
Laura Blaul		Vice-Chair -Local Fire Official	(714) 573-6018	laurablaul@ocfa.org
Aman Shah		Registered Fire Protection Eng.	(619) 200-3863	ashah@rjagroup.com
Robert E.Raymer		Construction Industry		(916) 443-7933	rraymer@cbia.org
Kerwin Lee		Architect			(925) 938-3550	kleecodes01@gmail.com
Armin Wolski		Commercial Building Industry	(415) 946-0204	armin.wolski@arup.com
Carol Bartolo Loeffler	Disability Access Advocate		(916) 921-9140	cblotr@msn.com
Tony Wu		Public Member			(209) 505-5120	twu@somam.com
Gini Krippner		Ex-Officio			(209) 217-7231	gkrippner@ucmerced.edu	
GREEN BUILDING
Robert E. Raymer		Chairperson -Construction Ind.	(916) 443-7933	rraymer@cbia.org
Osama Younan		Vice-Chair-Local Water Supply Off.	(213) 482-7407	osama.younan@lacity.org
Gustus Fischer		Architect			(916) 453-1234	gfischer@db-arch.com
William Schock		Local Govt. Building Official	(510) 577-3422	wschock@sanleandro.org
Russell King		Mechanical Engineer		(916) 446-2239	russking@sierrabuildingscience.com
Judi Schweitzer		Commercial Building Industry	(949) 735-5537	judi@schweitzer-associates.com
David Kaneda		Electrical Engineer		(408) 448-6300	dkaneda@ideasi.com
Walker Wells		Environmental Organization	(310) 581-2700	wwells@globalgreen.org
George Apple		Local Fire Official			(916) 416-0332	georgeapple@csdfire.com
Catherine Kniazewycz	Ex-Officio			(510) 987-0985	catherine.kniazewycz@ucop.edu
Martha Brook		Ex-Officio			(916) 654-4086	mbrook@energy.state.ca.us
Dan Burgoyne		Ex-Officio			(916) 376-5010	daniel.burgoyne@dgs.ca.gov
Gregory Dick		Ex-Officio			(916) 341-6489	gregory.dick@calrecycle.ca.gov
Dana Papke Waters	Ex-Officio			(916) 324-9615	dpapke@arb.ca.gov	



HEALTH FACILITIES
Micheal Navarro 		Chairperson -Architect		(209) 576-8222	Mike.Navarro@lbdg.com
Anthony Moddesette	Vice-Chair -Acute Care Hosp.Rep.	(530) 749-4388	tmoddesette@frhg.org	
Vacant			Local Govt. Building Official		
Carl Scheuerman		Primary Care or Spec. Clinic Rep.	(916) 566-4821	ScheueC@sutterhealth.org	
Walter Vernon		Electrical Engineer		(415) 362-3266	walterv@mazzetti.com
Cheryl Domnitch		Fire Protection Engineer		(925) 314-7910	cdomnitch@haifire.com
Lee Kemble		General Contractor		(951) 897-1821	kemble1@juno.com
Sudhir Agrawal		Mechanical Engineer		(626) 475-0840	Agrawalsn@sbcglobal.net
Walter Stahl		Skilled Nursing Representative	(916) 635-8855	wstahl@thestahlcompanies.com
Wes Arvin		Ex-Officio			(530) 752-6398	wsarvin@ucdavis.edu	

PLUMBING, ELECTRICAL, MECHANICAL AND ENERGY
Ronald Takiguchi		Chairperson-Local Govt. Build.Off.	(310) 880-7614	ron.takiguchi@smgov.net
Thomas Weekes		Vice-Chair -Environmental/Energy	(408) 499-6853	Tom_Weekes@msn.com
Harry Moos		Construction Industry		(916) 833-9247	harry.moos@yahoo.com
Tony Cuschieri		Architect			(408) 995-0611	tcuschieri@charch.com
David Dias		Public Member			(510) 895-8193	DaveD@smw104.org
Carrie Pollard		Local Water Supply Official	(707) 547-7368	carriep@scwa.ca.gov
Edward Saltzgerg		Mechanical Engineer		(818) 994-2613	Ed@ESALTZBERG.com
Dawn MacFadyen	Electrical Engineer		(310) 490-6125	DMacFadyen@amapc.com
Augie Cerdan		Local Fire Official			(916) 984-2298	acerdan@folsom.ca.us
John MacDougall		Ex-Officio			(310) 825-2156	jrmacdou@capnet.ucla.edu
Lynn Palmer		Ex-Officio			(916) 687-1268	lynn.palmer@dgs.ca.gov
Greg Briggs		Ex-Officio			(916) 672-1488	greg-briggs@hotmail.com	
				
STRUCTURAL DESIGN AND LATERAL FORCE
Edmond	Gharibans	Chairperson - Structural Engineer	(626) 463-2800	egharibans@ttgcorp.com
George Thomas III	Vice-Chair - Local Govt. Build. Off.	(925) 931-5300	Gthomas@ci.pleasanton.ca.us
Perry Haviland		Architect			(510) 532-6996	PAHaviland@aol.com
John Oglesby		General Contractor		(916) 448-8865	sierramills@prodigy.net
Douglas Krug		Structural Engineer		(916) 966-0762	doug@mckennykrug.com
Dave Adams		Structural Engineer		(559) 688-5263	davea@laneengineers.com
Anthony	Calderone	Public Member			(949) 809-2649	acalderone@tiaa-cref.org
Fred Turner		Ex-Officio			(916) 263-5506	Turner@stateseismic.com
Deborah	 Wylie		Ex-Officio			(510) 987-0777	deborah.wylie@ucop.edu	
				
